SPEC SHEET
C O M PAT I B L E W IT H
Fiber inspection scope
FIP-400B (WiFi or USB)
Advanced data post-processing software
FastReporter
Soft pulse suppressor bag
SPSB

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
MaxTester 720C access OTDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: MAX-720C-Q1-QUAD-Oi-EA-EUI-98-iCERT-VPM2X-FOA-98-FP430B-UPC-FR2
Optical configuration
SM1 = SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm
SM2 = SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm & 1625 nm live a
Q1 = MM OTDR, 850/1300 nm, QUAD-ready a, b
Q1-QUAD =  QUAD OTDR, 850/1300 nm & 1310/1550 nm a, b
Base software
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables iOLM application only
Oi = Enables OTDR and iOLM applications
Singlemode and multimode connector m
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EI connectors = See section on next page
iOLM optional software packs c
00 = iOLM Standard
iADV = iOLM Advanced
Software options
00 = Without additional software option
iLOOP = iOLM loopback mode c
iCERT = iOLM tier-2 certification c
PSWRD = Security management option
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
VFL = Visual fault locator (650 nm)
PM2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VPM2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
MAX-720C-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
FastReporter software
00 = Without software option
FR2 = FastReporter software
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth) e, l
Extra FIP-400B tips f
Bulkhead tips
FIPT-400-LC = LC tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-LC-APC = LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-SC-APC = SC APC tip for bulkhead adapter h
FIPT-400-SC-UPC = SC UPC tip for bulkhead adapter
Patchcord tips
FIPT-400-U12M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U12MA = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-U25M = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules g
FIPT-400-U25MA = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules APC h
Base tips j
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection scope model k
00 = Without inspection scope
FP430B =  Automated analysis digital video inspection scope
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP435B =  Wireless analysis digital video inspection scope l
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis